
Sr. 

No 

Name Of 

Creditor 

Nature Of 

Claim 

Amount 

Claimed (In 

Rs.) 

Amount Of 

Claim 

Admitted (In 

Rs.) 

Amount 

Of Claim 

Rejected 

(In Rs.) 

Amount 

Of Claim 

Under 

Verificat

ion (In 

Rs.) 

Nature of 

Security 

1. Operation

al Creditor 

other than 

Workmen 

& 

Employees 

Srinivasulu V 6,01,501.00 6,01,501.00 - - Operational 

Creditor 

  
Total 6,01,501.00 6,01,501.00 -- - -- 

 


